Restaurants & Take Aways

in walking distance from campus ~

Restaurants

1 Solo Pizza e Birra - €(€)
Spitalgasse 2, Hof 1, 1090 Wien
Open Tue-Sun 11.00-22.00

www.solopizza.at

2 Weltcafé €(€)

International, student café
Schwarzspanierstr. 15, 1090 Wien
Open daily 08.30-22.00
www.weltcafe.at

3 Restaurant Kénigshofer - €€
Traditional Austrian
Beethovengasse 2, 1090 Wien
Open Mon—Fri 11.00-22.00
koenigshofer.co.at

4 Reformhaus Regenbogen - €
Fresh bakes and salads; also vegan
Garnisongasse 12, 1090 Wien
Open Mon—Fri 8.00-18.00

5 Café Telegraph €(€)
International, lunch menu
Garnisongasse 7, 1090 Wien
Open Wed 10.00-17.00, Thu—Sat
10.00-23.00, Sun 10.00-17.00

6 Restaurant Roth €€
Rooseveltplatz 15, 1090 Wien

Open daily 11.00-23.00
www.roth.or.at/de/restaurant-roth-

wien

7 Vinzirast — mittendrin - €(€)

run by an initiative for the homeless
Wahringer Stralle 19, 1090 Wien
Mon—Fri 11.00-15.00,
www.vinzirast.at/projekte/vinzirast-

lokal-mittendrin

8 Athiopisches Restaurant €(€)
Wahringer Str. 15, 1090 Wien
Open Tue—Fri 15.00-23.00, Sat
13.00-23.00, Sun 16.00-21.00
ethiopianrestaurant.at/

9 Flip n Dip €(€)

Vegan burgers

Lange G. 74, 1080 Wien

Open Tue-Sat 11.30-21.00
https://www.flipndipburger.com/

(@)

10 Das Bistro €(€)

Alser Str. 19, 1080 Wien
Open Mon-Fri 08:00-17:00
https://www.dasbistro.at/

11 Modi 1080 €€

Georgian restaurant

Open Tue-Fri 14.00-23.00

Sat 12.00-23.00, Sun 12.00-22.00
https://www.modi1080.at/

12 Edison €(€)

Alser Str. 9, 1080 Wien

Open Mon 08.00-16.00, Tue-Fri
08.00-22.00, Sat 10.00-22.00,
Sun 10.00-15.00
https://www.edison.at/

13 Café Frangais - €€

Modern and traditional French
Wahringer Stralle 6-8, 1090 Wien
Mon—-Sat 9.00-00.00
www.cafefrancais.at

14 Café Stein - €(€)

Student café, lunch menu Wahringer
StraBe 6-8, 1090 Wien

Mon-Sat 8.00-00.00,

Sun 09.00-00.00

www.cafestein.at

15 Cafe Votiv - €

Student café, lunch menu
ReichsratsstralRe 17, 1010 Wien
Mon—Fri 8.00-00.00

Sat & Sun 9.00-23.00
www.cafe-votiv.at

16 Nam’s €(€)

Vietnamese eat in and take-away
light and fresh

Mariannengasse 1, 1090 Wien

Mon- Fri 11.00-15.30 + 17.00-22.00
vnams.at

17 Honu Tiki Bowls €(€)
Bowls and fresh juices
Spitalgasse 1, 1080 Wien
Open Mon-Fr 11.00-21.00
Sat & Sun 11:30-21.30

www.honu.at/
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Take Away

18 Die Doneria - €

Turkish filled sandwiches and wraps
Schwarzspanierstr. 22, 1090 Wien
Open Mon-Fri 10.00-20.00

19 Baschly - €

Israeli street food
Schwarzspanierstr. 22, 1090 Wien
Open Mon-Fri 20.30-00.00

@crazykosher on Instagram

20 Zuppa - €(€)

Soups, stews and salads
Schwarzspanierstr. 22, 1090 Wien
Open Mon—-Mi 08.00-16.00,

Thu 08.00-15.00

wWww.zuppa.at

21 Suppenbar - €(€)
Soups, stews and salads
Alser StraRe 21, 1080 Wien
Open Mon—Fri 11.00-15.00

suppenbar.at

22 Asala Halal Food - €

Egyptian eat in and Take Away Alser
StraRe 21, 1080 Wien

Open Mon—Fri 10.00-22.00

Sat & Sun 12.00-17.00
www.asala-halal-food.at

23 Donermeister - €

Turkish filled sandwiches and wraps
Alser Str. 19, 1080 Wien

Open Mon-Fr 09.00-00.00,

Sat 09.00-16.00, Sun 09.00-00.00
www.donermeister.at

24 Noodle King - €

Asian eat in and Take Away
Wahringer Str. 14, 1090 Wien
Open daily 10.00-21.00

25 BILLA (Supermarket)
Sandwiches, salads & bowls
Alser Str. 4, 1090 Wien
Open Mon-Fri 07.40-20.00,
Sat 07.40-18.00
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